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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 10Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 1 youtu.be/dQw4w9W 73½ 2 87 1 33½ 9 13 1 207 55.2 865 2431 1018 2869
2 8 Three big guys :) 66½ 3 73 2 54½ 5 0 9 194 51.7 724 2112 965 2835
3 3 Pocket Pounders 60 4 47 6 79 1 7 6 193 51.5 820 2283 982 2775
4 7 Had One Job 30 10 63 4 77 2 9 5 179 47.7 635 1841 924 2696
5 6 Spare Missers 43 7 56 5 65 3 11 3 175 46.7 823 2181 1021 2790
6 5 Strike Daddies 74 1 35 8 52 7 10 4 171 45.6 706 1973 964 2747
7 9 The Un-Strikers 41 8 66 3 55 4 2 7 164 43.7 725 2029 941 2686
8 2 (Insert Name Her 56½ 5 44 7 54 6 2 8 156½ 41.7 720 1967 959 2677
9 4 Flashlights 43½ 6 28 10 39 8 0 10 110½ 29.5 649 1786 939 2656

10 10 The Bowling Beauties 38 9 29 9 19 10 12 2 98 26.1 652 1923 900 2667

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

865 youtu.be/dQw4w9W 2431 youtu.be/dQw4w9W 1011 youtu.be/dQw4w9W 2869 youtu.be/dQw4w
820 Pocket Pounders 2236 Pocket Pounders 982 Pocket Pounders 2722 Pocket Pounders
739 Spare Missers 2088 Spare Missers 935 Spare Missers 2676 Spare Missers
661 The Un-Strikers 1923 The Bowling Beauties 900 The Bowling Beauties 2667 The Bowling Beau

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 210 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 536 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 278 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 740 Matteo Smith-Zimmer

172 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 474 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 240 Xavier Mamakeesick 689 Xavier Mamakeesick
130 Xavier Mamakeesick 359 Xavier Mamakeesick 233 Kaden Hynd 666 Kaden Hynd
126 Kaden Hynd 345 Kaden Hynd 231 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 651 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

97 Dylan Beitz 262 Dylan Beitz 187 Dylan Beitz 532 Dylan Beitz

Girls 161 Tegan Martyn 467 Tegan Martyn 229 Annie Kakekagumick 673 Annie Kakekagumick
107 Annie Kakekagumick 307 Annie Kakekagumick 228 Tegan Martyn 668 Tegan Martyn

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 257 Jacob Fortier 651 Andrew Stewart 288 Jacob Fortier 748 Owen Forneri

238 Andrew Stewart 641 Jacob Fortier 282 Owen Forneri 734 Jacob Fortier
231 Owen Forneri 595 Owen Forneri 263 Andrew Stewart 726 Andrew Stewart
190 Xander Ormston 520 Carson Ambury 251 Felix Cushway 685 Carson Ambury
189 Carson Ambury 506 Xander Ormston 244 Carson Ambury 673 Michael Walker

Girls 214 Faith Hayden 595 Maya Graham 269 Faith Hayden 750 Faith Hayden
213 Maya Graham 585 Faith Hayden 261 Maya Graham 739 Maya Graham
145 Payton Yellowhead 416 Payton Yellowhead 235 Payton Yellowhead 686 Payton Yellowhead

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kaden Hynd 85.5 38.5 68.95 % 7516 74 101 143 364 116 103 126 345
Avery Wilson 78.5 46.5 62.80 % 14044 75 187 265 682 232 181 176 589
Jacob Fortier 76.0 44.0 63.33 % 13460 72 186 257 673 183 201 257 641
Owen Forneri 74.0 51.0 59.20 % 12401 75 165 236 628 231 187 177 595
Faith Hayden 73.5 36.5 66.82 % 10124 63 160 222 585 214 172 199 585
Austin Wilson 73.5 51.5 58.80 % 13887 75 185 257 674 180 179 216 575
Xander Ormston 70.0 50.0 58.33 % 11693 72 162 216 585 160 156 190 506
Jordan Beardy 67.0 58.0 53.60 % 14820 75 197 279 778 146 165 140 451
Maya Graham 66.0 44.0 60.00 % 10588 63 168 226 595 213 182 200 595
Kaleb Hynd 65.5 59.5 52.40 % 10874 75 144 222 524 127 161 112 400
Tegan Martyn 64.5 55.5 53.75 % 10481 72 145 193 553 156 150 161 467
Felix Cushway 63.0 57.0 52.50 % 7167 69 103 160 383 99 77 146 322
Xavier Mamakeesick 63.0 62.0 50.40 % 7382 75 98 141 396 110 130 119 359
Andrew Stewart 60.0 47.0 56.07 % 11617 60 193 278 746 238 213 200 651
Alex Power 56.0 54.0 50.91 % 8692 63 137 184 477 169 128 133 430
Mikayla Davidson 56.0 59.0 48.70 % 11509 69 166 232 572 a150 a150 a150 450
Payton Yellowhead 53.0 72.0 42.40 % 9008 75 120 159 456 144 127 145 416
Michael Walker 52.0 58.0 47.27 % 10146 66 153 235 596 181 175 137 493
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Carson Ambury 52.0 73.0 41.60 % 11938 75 159 233 576 158 173 189 520
Jonny Power 51.0 59.0 46.36 % 9047 63 143 210 537 138 156 157 451
Annie Kakekagumick 50.5 70.5 41.74 % 6127 72 85 128 328 96 104 107 307
Gavin O'Quinn 50.0 60.0 45.45 % 9343 66 141 209 532 a127 a127 a127 381
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 49.0 66.0 42.61 % 10703 69 155 233 594 170 132 172 474
Payton Parker 49.0 34.0 59.04 % 2999 49 61 109 267 a55 a55 a55 165
Trenton Martyn 48.0 57.0 45.71 % 10403 63 165 233 604 141 151 169 461
Lucas Jackson 46.5 38.5 54.71 % 8685 51 170 248 615 a153 a153 a153 459
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 41.0 69.0 37.27 % 9648 66 146 210 542 202 124 210 536
Kierce Cushway 40.5 69.5 36.82 % 6615 66 100 149 405 i125 a90 a90 305
Dylan Beitz 32.5 67.5 32.50 % 7046 60 117 180 433 83 97 82 262
Ryan Collins-Boulton 24.0 51.0 32.00 % 3702 45 82 124 322 a74 a74 a74 222

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2431 youtu.be/dQw4w9W 823 Spare Missers 2835 Three big guys :) 982 Pocket Pounders
2029 The Un-Strikers 720 (Insert Name Her 2747 Strike Daddies 939 Flashlights
1923 The Bowling Beauties 635 Had One Job

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 594 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 210 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 729 Xavier Mamakeesick 265 Dylan Beitz

364 Kaden Hynd 124 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 682 Avery Wilson 193 Tegan Martyn 762 Kierce Cushway 254 Payton Parker
328 Annie Kakekagumick

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 778 Jordan Beardy 278 Andrew Stewart 795 Carson Ambury 302 Austin Wilson

673 Jacob Fortier 248 Lucas Jackson 785 Michael Walker 289 Kaleb Hynd
628 Owen Forneri 233 Trenton Martyn 763 Gavin O'Quinn 281 Jonny Power
585 Xander Ormston 184 Alex Power 701 Felix Cushway

Girls 595 Maya Graham 232 Mikayla Davidson 771 Payton Yellowhead 281 Faith Hayden

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 155.12 Tristan Turpin-Schutte Girls 187.25 Avery Wilson
146.18 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 145.57 Tegan Martyn
117.43 Dylan Beitz 100.23 Kierce Cushway
101.57 Kaden Hynd 85.10 Annie Kakekagumick

98.43 Xavier Mamakeesick 61.20 Payton Parker
82.27 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Seniors

Boys 197.60 Jordan Beardy Girls 168.06 Maya Graham
193.62 Andrew Stewart 166.80 Mikayla Davidson
186.94 Jacob Fortier 160.70 Faith Hayden
185.16 Austin Wilson 120.11 Payton Yellowhead
170.29 Lucas Jackson
165.35 Owen Forneri
165.13 Trenton Martyn
162.40 Xander Ormston
159.17 Carson Ambury
153.73 Michael Walker

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 85.5 Kaden Hynd 63 Xavier Mamakeesick 49 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
41 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 32.5 Dylan Beitz 24 Ryan Collins-Boulton
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Scratch Series Scratch Series Scratch Series
Girls 78.5 Avery Wilson 64.5 Tegan Martyn 50.5 Annie Kakekagumick

49 Payton Parker 40.5 Kierce Cushway

Seniors

Boys 76 Jacob Fortier 74 Owen Forneri 73.5 Austin Wilson
70 Xander Ormston 67 Jordan Beardy 65.5 Kaleb Hynd
63 Felix Cushway

Girls 73.5 Faith Hayden 66 Maya Graham 56 Mikayla Davidson
53 Payton Yellowhead

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - youtu.be/dQw4w9W

Maya Graham 168 46 10588 63 566 499 213 182 200 595 739 226 278 595 739
Faith Hayden 160 54 10124 63 502 435 214 172 199 585 750 222 281 585 750
Andrew Stewart 193 24 11617 60 605 541 238 213 200 651 726 278 311 746 845
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

2 - (Insert Name Her

Gavin O'Quinn 141 71 9343 66 455 385 a127a127a127 381 594 209 286 532 763
Jonny Power 143 69 9047 63 457 390 138 156 157 451 658 210 281 537 750
Alex Power 137 74 8692 63 416 349 169 128 133 430 652 184 259 477 726
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

3 - Pocket Pounders

Jacob Fortier 186 30 13460 72 565 489 183 201 257 641 734 257 288 673 769
Lucas Jackson 170 45 8685 51 549 494 a153a153a153 459 594 248 294 615 753
Matteo Smith-Zimmerma 146 66 9648 66 495 425 202 124 210 536 740 210 278 542 749
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

4 - Flashlights

Kierce Cushway 100 108 6615 66 354 284 i125 a90 a90 305 629 149 268 405 762
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 155 58 10703 69 529 456 170 132 172 474 651 233 295 594 810
Felix Cushway 103 105 7167 69 321 248 99 77 146 322 637 160 266 383 701
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

5 - Strike Daddies

Tegan Martyn 145 67 10481 72 469 393 156 150 161 467 668 193 271 553 787
Ryan Collins-Boulton 82 124 3702 45 282 233 a74 a74 a74 222 594 124 249 322 691
Austin Wilson 185 31 13887 75 621 542 180 179 216 575 671 257 302 674 791
Avery Wilson 187 29 14044 75 620 541 232 181 176 589 679 265 297 682 778

6 - Spare Missers

Michael Walker 153 60 10146 66 480 410 181 175 137 493 673 235 300 596 785
Kaleb Hynd 144 68 10874 75 436 357 127 161 112 400 601 222 289 524 731
Owen Forneri 165 49 12401 75 547 468 231 187 177 595 748 236 288 628 784
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

7 - Had One Job

Trenton Martyn 165 49 10403 63 553 486 141 151 169 461 608 233 284 604 742
Kaden Hynd 101 107 7516 74 338 260 116 103 126 345 666 143 249 364 688
Xavier Mamakeesick 98 109 7382 75 340 261 110 130 119 359 689 141 253 396 729
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

8 - Three big guys :)

Mikayla Davidson 166 48 11509 69 515 442 a150a150a150 450 594 232 285 572 731
Jordan Beardy 197 20 14820 75 624 545 146 165 140 451 505 279 307 778 844
Payton Parker 61 143 2999 49 225 172 a55 a55 a55 165 594 109 254 267 702
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

9 - The Un-Strikers

Carson Ambury 159 54 11938 75 542 463 158 173 189 520 685 233 295 576 795
Dylan Beitz 117 92 7046 60 388 324 83 97 82 262 532 180 265 433 703
Xander Ormston 162 52 11693 72 532 456 160 156 190 506 662 216 275 585 747
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

10 - The Bowling Beauties

Payton Yellowhead 120 90 9008 75 430 351 144 127 145 416 686 159 261 456 771
Annie Kakekagumick 85 121 6127 72 323 247 96 104 107 307 673 128 251 328 697
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Tyler Hubbard-English 125 85 1506 12 384 368 0 0 188 293 467 749
Brooklyn Lapossie 74 131 1949 26 226 196 0 0 103 233 253 637
Zachary Vigneault bk134 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
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